SUBCONTRACTOR'S NOTICE AND CLAIM FOR LIEN (IMOM)

TO THE STATE OF TH

S	T	A	1	E	O	F	I	Ĺ,	l.	J	Ν	o	IS
---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	----	----	---	---	---	----

COUNTY OF COOK

ss.

92028787

The claimant.	GUILLERMO RAMIREZ , of 3942 W.	_ 69th St
hicago, County of	Cook State of Illinois, hereby file	5
notice and claim for lien against	COMPLETE DRYWALL CO., INC.	.
sub contractor, ofc/o Randolph, L	Ste. 6900. Chg county of Cook	
State of Illinois, and CONGRECA	ARE OF ILLINOIS, INC. (hereinafter re	 •
State of Illinois	and states: , 19 91, the owner owned the following described land in	
the County ofCook	, State of Illinois, to-wit:	
OUTLOT A IN LINCO	WOOD TOWN CENTER RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 TO STANDOOD TOWN CENTER SUBDIVISION, BEING A PAR SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 41-NORTH, RANGE 13, EACH MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	T OF ST OF
		-
	28	-
Permanent Real Estate Index Number	r(s): 10-35-204-012	
Address(es) of premises: 7000 and MKK TECHNOLOGIES	North Mc Cormick Boulevard, Lincolnwood, I	92028787
was owner's contractor for the impro	evement there?	250
subcontract with the claimant to	July 1, 1991, said contractor made a perform carpentry work	32
		•
	out on October 3, 19 91	
	all required by said contract to be done.	
	DEAT-02 FILING 14 C44 TRAN 0511 01/15/	\$8. 92 11:30:00
	. (#.44 TRAN 0511 01/15/ • \$8.89 \$ D *-92-1	128787
Янаних гнем расканням висьму	івпонівноськії аха у нэназна вісналеськіх вінимильсяває во хевиран І	
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
ятимент и по под при	TO STANDING THE WASHINGTON AND MANAGEMENT AND AUGUST STANDARD OF THE STANDARD	
nuggonolyn konon kolebyk glanust bi	to credits on account thereof as follows:	
	= 0-	
leaving due, unpaid and owing to the c	laimant, after allowing all credits, the sum of fourteen hundr	ed
thirty two and 08/100ths	(\$1432.08) Dollars, for which, with interest,	
the claimant claims a lien on said land a o become due from the owner under s	and improvements and on the moneys or other considerations, due or aid contract against said contractor and owner.	
	GUILLERMO RAMIREZ (Name of sole ownership, firm or corporation)	
State what the claimant was to do. "All required by said contract to be done," or "delivery of materials to the value of \$	By JOSEPH BERGAUND	
or "labor to the value of \$" etc. if extras fill out, if no extras strike out. Strike out clause (a) or (b).	Prepared by: Joseph Berglundwigh J. McCARTHY	'& ASSOC
Control of Colors (e) or (o).	35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 196 th Leage, 1L 60601 312 372-8587	iO Ltd.
· ·	Jr 312-8587	

ate of Illinois	OFFICIAL #8s.	- COPY
ounty ofCOOK	Joseph Berglund	, being first duly swoi
The affiant,oath deposes and says that he	is the attorney for	GUILLERMO RAMIREZ
claimant; that he has read that all the statements therein co	e foregoing notice and claim for	or lien and knows the contents thereof; a
an the statements therein ea		st. Bell
Subscribed and sworn to	before me this	day of December 1991
	Noisey	Public
		"OFFICIAL SEAL" TERRENCE M. DONOHUE
	Return to:	Notary Public. State of Itinois Commission Expires 1/23/95
DO DO DE LA COMPANSION	Joseph Bergl	und RTHY & ASSOCIATES, Ltd.
700	35 East Wack Chicago, IL	er Drive, Suite 1960
77	312 372-8587	00001
	0.0	
	O'X	
t -	Co	
92028787	0/	
302t		•
G	0,	
	Coop Cour)×.
		2
	,	C'/_
		(A)
		S
		Or
	•	Clort's Office